
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70046615 7PSSDB 15.90 4.30 68.37

70046635 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.80 3.10 48.98

70046661 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 15.81 3.75 59.29

70046689 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 10PSSDA 15.80 4.15 65.57

70046711 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 15.78 4.30 67.85

70046743 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.78 4.15 65.49

70046761 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.80 4.30 67.94

70046790 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.83 4.15 65.69

70046815 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 15.81 3.75 59.29

70046847 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.81 4.15 65.61

70046870 P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention 7PSSDB 15.80 4.70 74.26

70046900 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.79 4.15 65.53

70046928 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.77 4.15 65.45

70046961 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.63 4.15 64.86

70046987 7PSSDB 15.82 4.15 65.65

969.83

5% -48.49

TOTAL 921.34

Settlement
of payment

Victor Guerrero 11/21/2023

R000981

519

D180

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2

P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13


	11-10-2023 TO 11-16-2023



